
From: Julia Klein  
Sent: Monday, October 15, 2018 11:05 AM 
To: 'Lilian Poladian' <lilian.poladian@ddbo.com> 
Cc: David D. Bohannon II <david.bohannon@ddbo.com>; Robert L. Webster 
<robert.webster@ddbo.com>; Angela I. Wu <angela.wu@ddbo.com>; 'Matthew Taecker' 
<matt@taeckerplanning.com>; Matt Stone. <Matthew.Stone@arentfox.com> 
Subject: RE: Strive San Mateo Correspondence 
 
Hi Lilian, 
 
Thank you for forwarding David Bohannon’s letter.  It will be forwarded to the General Plan 
Subcommittee and included in the project file along with other public comment letters. 
 
Best, 
 
 
Julia Klein 
Principal Planner 
City of San Mateo 
(650) 522-7216 
 Please consider the environment before printing this email.  
 
From: Lilian Poladian <lilian.poladian@ddbo.com>  
Sent: Thursday, October 11, 2018 11:01 AM 
To: Julia Klein <jklein@cityofsanmateo.org> 
Cc: David D. Bohannon II <david.bohannon@ddbo.com>; Robert L. Webster 
<robert.webster@ddbo.com>; Angela I. Wu <angela.wu@ddbo.com> 
Subject: Strive San Mateo Correspondence 
 
Julia, 
 
Please find enclosed a letter from David Bohannon in advance of next week’s General Plan Update 
Subcommittee meeting.   
 
Lilian Poladian (on behalf of David D. Bohannon II) 
Executive/Personal Assistant to Scott E. Bohannon 

 
 
Bohannon Development Company 
David D. Bohannon Organization 
Sixty 31st Avenue 
San Mateo, CA 94403 
P:  (650) 345-8222 
F:  (650) 573-5457 
lilian.poladian@ddbo.com 
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